CLASS SCHEDULE

CHICAGO KITOH SHOTOKAN
www.PetersonParkKarate.com

Day From

Saturdays 11:00 AM
12:00 AM

1.00 PM

1:00 PM

Wednesdays 6:00 PM
6:45 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Thursdays 7:30 PM

Christ Church of Chicago
6047 N. Rockwell St.
Chicago, IL 60659

To
12:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

Age
6-9
10-14
15-17
Adult
6-9
10-14
15 -17
Adult
Adult

Level
Beginner/Intermediate
Beginner/Intermediate
Beginner/Advanced
Beginner/Advanced
Beginner/Intermediate
Beginner/Intermediate
Beginner/Advanced
Beginner/Advanced
Intermediate/Advanced

Email: George.Schlauder@gmail.com

Phone No.: 847-334-1511



