

**CLASS SCHEDULE**

**CHICAGO KITOHO SHOTOKAN**

[www.PetersonParkKarate.com](http://www.PetersonParkKarate.com)

Day	From	To	Age	Level
<b>Saturdays</b>	11:00 AM	12:00 AM	6 - 9	Beginner/Intermediate
	12:00 AM	1:00 PM	10 -14	Beginner/Intermediate
	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	15 -17	Beginner/Advanced
	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Adult	Beginner/Advanced
<b>Wednesdays</b>	6:00 PM	6:45 PM	6-9	Beginner/Intermediate
	6:45 PM	7:30 PM	10 -14	Beginner/Intermediate
	7:30 PM	8:15 PM	15 -17	Beginner/Advanced
	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	Adult	Beginner/Advanced
<b>Thursdays</b>	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Adult	Intermediate/Advanced
Christ Church of Chicago 6047 N. Rockwell St. Chicago, IL 60659		Email: <a href="mailto:George.Schlauder@gmail.com">George.Schlauder@gmail.com</a> Phone No.: 847-334-1511		